URBAN / H SMART READY
LED POST TOP
DIMENSION (mm) PHOTOMETRIC CURVE
    UBH01530/S      URBAN/H Smart Ready LED Post Top 15W           1950 490            672         60x90          91                9.0
    UBH02030/S      URBAN/H Smart Ready LED Post Top 20W         2600              490            672         60x90          91                9.0
    UBH03030/S      URBAN/H Smart Ready LED Post Top 30W         3900 490            672         60x90          91                9.0
    UBH04030/S      URBAN/H Smart Ready LED Post Top 40W         5200 490            672         60x90          91                9.0
    UBH06030/S      URBAN/H Smart Ready LED Post Top 60W         7800 490            672         60x90          91                9.0
    UBH07530/S      URBAN/H Smart Ready LED Post Top 75W         9750 490            672         60x90          91                9.0
04
G
R
EE